Apply 24 Nm turning torque
during assembling
Apply 5±0.5 Nm turning torque
during assembling
Apply 11 Nm turning torque
during assembling
18
11
6
7
10
19
20
2
1
5
8
9
Apply 24 Nm turning torque
during assembling
12
4
3
21
13
14 15 16 17
V2404
ITE
M
N
O
. PART
CODE NAME QUANTITY
1 631189 Handle Artis 1
2 636201 Cover for cartridge 35 1
3 636361 Cartridge nut M40x1.25 1
4 634004P Ceramic cartridge 35 mm 1
5 635251 Body Artis-11 1
6 636601P Eccentric 2
7 636610P Eccentric round plate 2
8 632002 Rubber washer G3/4" 2
9 636406 Fixing set back seat M18x1.5 2
10 636312 Round back nut G3/4" 2
11 636456 Adapter M14x1.5 -  G1/2" 1
12 636448 Check-valve DN15 1
13 634056P Diverter cartridge D18 mm for
faucets 1
14 636377 Cartrdige nut M22x1 for diverter
(G3/4) N 1
15 636379 Handle for diverter G3/4"
(ceramic) N 1
16 636324 Self locking head screw M4x8 1
17 636118 Cover of diverter G3/4"
(ceramic) handle 1
18 633011P Spout "C" 300 mm 1
19 600014P Shower hose 150 cm Con/Imp
(S.S.) 1
20 622045P Handshower Delta 1
21 623005P Shower holder Grand 1
Product name: Faucet Trento-11/C
Product Code: TN11CK08